TABAN NIROO CO.

DESCRIPTION

TYPE

STANDARD

ARRESTER RATING KV

M.COV.KV

RATED FREQUNCY HZ

MAX.RESIDUAL VOLTAGE (8.20us) 10KA KV
INSULATION WITHSTAND VOLTAGE 1,2/50 IMPULSE KV
POWER FREQUENCY WITHSTAND VOLTAGE KV
HIGH CURRENT IMPULSE WITHSTAND KA
GREEPAGE DISTANCE mm

ACCESSORIES

GROUND LEAD DISCONNECTOR

INSULATOR BRACKET

NEMA CROSS ARM BRACKET

760%5

g

(=512)

8X64(

e —
I
0130‘ ]

ot
100 =

[

24KV/10KA
CLASS-1

IEC60099-4
OR
ANSIC62,11

24
195
50-60
75
125/150
50
100

850

LINE TERMINAL WITH STAINLESS STEEL WIRE CLAMP & NUT

GROUND TERMINAL WITH STAINLESS STEEL WIRE CLAMP &

NUT
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www.taban-niroo.com
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Insulating Bracket
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SURGE ARRESTER DISTRIBUTION CLASS

36KV/10KA
CLASS-1

IEC60099-4
OR
ANSIC62,11

36
29
50-60
110
170
70
100

1340

According to IEC60099-4 (2001-2012) & IEC62217 (2005)

Email: info@taban-niroo.com



